
CVUSD - TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 

BUS PASS FEE SCHEDULE 
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 REGULAR REDUCED 

July 1st  – September 28th $350 $85 

September 29th- October 31st  $330 $80 

November 1st  – November 30th  $310 $75 
 December 1st  – December 31st  $290 $70 

January 1st  – January 31st  $270 $65 

February 1st  - February 28th  $250 $60 
 March 1st  - March 31st  $210 $55 

April 1st  – April 30th  $190 $50 

May 1st  - May 26th  $170 $45 

CHILD #1 $350 

CHILD #2 $350 

CHILD #3 & UP $175 

MAXIMUM PER FAMILY $875 

July 1st – March 1st $25 

March 1st – May 22nd  $15 

PRORATED FEE RATE SCHEDULE FOR LATE APPLICANTS AND REFUNDS 
 

BUS PASS REPLACEMENT  

BUS PASS PRICE 
 


